O~NO OIS WN PP

102
103
100
99
94
97
106
98
104
101
96
92
93
95
105
91

GAME Ange
MOULIN Eliott
FAURE Ayrton

LECOMTE Elio
GIRARD Samuel
TRICHET Célian
POCHER Theo
RENAUT Jules
EYNARD MA(Marius
REGNOULT Simon
TRICHET Manoa
PLUVY Hugo
FOURNAT  Marion
CHEVASSU Salomé
LOPEZ Augustin
ROUSSEAU Jonah

ITOUOITITITXITIIIIIITIIITCIT

CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION
CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION
CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS
CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS
G.O. LA LECHERE

E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE
G.O. LA LECHERE

CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS
CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION
CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION
E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE
VELO CLUB TURRIPINOIS
U.C. PONTCHARRA

G.O. LA LECHERE

VC TURRIPINOIS

U.C. VOIRONNAISE



